INT'M ADVANCED INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
quail pointe hunting preserve - 10/1/2017
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
DOHERTY, GUS
COLUSA GUN CLUB

CARRERE, CHASE
COLUSA GUN CLUB

FELIX, ANTHONY
COLUSA GUN CLUB

HUMPHREY, CALEB
TEAM COON CREEK

KENNEDY, COLE
TEAM COON CREEK

KILE, BRADLEY
NORCAL LONGSHOTS

FORREST, GREGORY
GOLD COUNTRY SHOOTERS

MOSS, TYLER
COLUSA GUN CLUB

SCHEIDEL, AUDRIC
TEAM COON CREEK

GRGANTO, JOSH
DEL ORO JUNIOR EAGLES

WESTLAKE, JAXON
DEL ORO JUNIOR EAGLES

SQUAD
55

55

55

68

65

60

63

64

68

50

50

79

76

75

72

66

65

64

59

58

56

36

SCORES

+

+

TOTAL
79 79
76 76
5 75
2 72
66 @66
65 @5
64 64
59 59
58 58
56 56
36 36

SHOOT-OFF
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